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NK 2023 EXPERTKLASSE
BESTUURDERS

Aantal gestarte equipes

Jacqueline Zuiderwijk
Albert Boekel

Rob Koebrugge
Peter Romer
Roelend ljdenberg
Toni Bienemann
Eugene van den Berg
Harry Rupert

Oscar Uhlhorn

Hanja Jonker

Ad van der Werf
Joris Buijs

Laurent LeGuevel

Midwinterclassic

14

0

30,72

20,48
28,16

0
0
19,2
0

ROZ classic

23

36,5
35,04

8,76
23,36
27,74

32,12
20,44

21,9
0
7,3
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0 27,14
0 0
0 0
0 0
23,6 0
0 0
20,06 0
0 0
28,32 0
25,96 0
0
0

Tulpenrallye

33

34,86
39,84
0

0
21,58
0
6,64

26,56
33,2

« Stelling van Amsterdam Rally

0

28,5
25,08
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7 uren Rally

12

18,6

28,52

26,04

0
31
0
0
0
0

Classic 500 challenge

32,5

14,3
23,4

28,6
24,7
0

22,1

20,8

SLS classic

Classic Gelderland Rit

28,8

26,4
30

0

0

0

Drie provincién Rally

20

33,6

35
11,2
23,8

28
25,2
18,2

26,6
0
0
0

Hornelandrally

14

23,04
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Tour de Gazet

20

21
30,8

32,2
16,8
35

33,6
22,4
26,6

Rally Happening
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Totaal

237,32
177,6
158,24
139,96
123,38
120,98
113,88
113,48
106,16
104,66
101,3
99,58
75,94

Meetellend

195,68
177,6
147,04
139,96
123,38
120,98
113,88
113,48
106,16
104,66
101,3
99,58
75,94



